Address: No. 575, 9F Gushu Road, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong Province, China Product Release Date: 2019.06.13
Phone: +86 755 27850656, +86 13501598118 Mr. Wu   Fax: +86 755 23289631 Product Updates Date: 2020.07.07
 +86 755 27850525, +86 13602603460 Miss Joy
Email: wgm@yg-driver.com Skype: yg-wgm Web: www.yg-driver.com 1 / 7
Excellent LED Drivers
Sino-US joint venture
LB Series Driver is a high-performance LED driver that provides smooth, continuous
5% dimming for virtually any LED fixture, whether it requires constant current. It

Class 2
Output Voltage
Range
Output Current
Range
Current
Accuracy
(typ.)
Power
Factor
Output
Power
Max.
Eff.
UL cUL ENEC CB
1 LBS5W-12-C0350-RD Yes Yes 6~12 Vdc 35 – 350 mA ±5% 0.90 4.2W 74% √ √ √ √
2 LBS5W-10-C0500-RD Yes Yes 5~10 Vdc 50 – 500 mA ±5% 0.90 5.0W 73% √ √ √ √
3 LBS5W-08-C0700-RD Yes Yes 4~8 Vdc 70 – 700 mA ±5% 0.90 5.6W 70% √ √ √ √
 5W Constant Current Part List
No. Part Number
US
Class 2
CN
Class 2
Output Voltage
Range
Output Current
Current
Accuracy
(typ.)
Power
Factor
Output
Power
Max.
Eff.
UL cUL ENEC CB
1 LBS5W-12-C0350 Yes Yes 6~12 Vdc 350 mA ±5% 0.90 4.2W 74% √ √ √ √
Enclosure
Unit
Size
Inch Millimeter
Case Length 2.20 55.90
Case Width 1.50 38.10
Case Height 1.06 27.00
Mounting Length 1.95 49.50
5 Watt — LBS5W V2.0          Third Generation: class 2 dimming, dim-to-5%-to-off, standby power <0.5W
CONSTANT CURRENT LED DRIVER WITH 0-10V DIMMING.                                                                     US & CN, LED Driver Class 2
LINE
NUE
DIM+
DIM-
DC+
DC-
Address: No. 575, 9F Gushu Road, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong Province, China Product Release Date: 2019.06.13
Phone: +86 755 27850656, +86 13501598118 Mr. Wu   Fax: +86 755 23289631 Product Updates Date: 2020.07.07
 +86 755 27850525, +86 13602603460 Miss Joy
Email: wgm@yg-driver.com Skype: yg-wgm Web: www.yg-driver.com 2 / 7
Excellent LED Drivers
Sino-US joint venture
2 LBS5W-10-C0500 Yes Yes 5~10 Vdc 500 mA ±5% 0.90 5.0W 73% √ √ √ √
3 LBS5W-08-C0700 Yes Yes 4~8 Vdc 700 mA ±5% 0.90 5.6W 70% √ √ √ √
 Input Specifications
Parameter Min. Typ. Max. Notes / Conditions
Input Voltage 100 Vac --- 277 Vac 100, 120, 230, 240, 277 Vac Nominal Values
Input Frequency 47 Hz 50/60 Hz 63 Hz 50/60 Hz Nominal